The Willink School

Questionnaire for parents and carers

December 2018 - WHOLE SCHOOL PERCENTAGE: 625 returns

Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly
agree disagree

I My child has settled well into the school 58 4 0 I
2 My child enjoys school 37 57 5 2
3 The school keeps my child safe 59 47 I 0
4 My child is not bullied or harassed at school 49 45 5 3
5 | am kept well informed about my child’s progress 30 60 10 I
6 | am aware of my child’s target grades 39 54 6 2
7 My child is making good progress 36 6 3 0
8 Staff expect my child to work hard and do his or her

best 51 48 I 0
9 The school provides appropriate homework 3] 62 7 I
10 | Teaching is good 36 62 2 I
I Students behave well 27 71 7 2
12 | The school deals effectively with unacceptable

behaviour 28 64 I
I3 | My child receives good pastoral support 37 64 3 2
I4 | The school helps me to support my child’s learning 3] 64 5 I
I5 | The school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle 24 64 ¥ I
16 | The school seeks the views of parents and takes

account of their suggestions/ concerns 27 66 6 I
17 | | feel comfortable about approaching the school with

questions, problems or complaints 43 54 2 I
I8 | Communication between school and home is good 37 62 6 I
19 | Staff encourage my child to become mature and

independent 40 58 2 0
20 | There is a good range of activities that my child finds

interesting and enjoyable 33 60 7 I
21 | The school made sure that my child was well prepared

for the transition from primary school 39 58 2 I
22 | The school meets my child’s particular needs 35 62 2 I
23 | The school is led and managed effectively 43 57 I 0
24 | Learning Review Day is beneficial for reviewing my

child’s progress 38 54 6 4
25 | Overall, | am happy with my child’s experience at

Willink 47 52 0 0

Figures may not add up to 100 due to rounding.




